
その他

(訓練)

104 1 1 1 1 10 118

(2) (2)

125 1 1 2 2 13 144

(7) (7)

110 2 5 2 17 136

(11) (11)

101 3 1 1 13 119

(9) (9)

2 93 1 2 2 2 13 115

(8) (8)

1 116 1 3 2 21 144

(15) (15)

114 1 1 2 2 9 129

(5) (5)

1 106 1 1 5 1 1 10 126

(5) (5)

102 3 3 7 2 1 21 139

(16) (16)

91 1 3 1 22 118

(18) (18)

1 103 2 2 2 1 20 131

(14) (14)

2 143 1 5 1 5 1 7 165

(4) (4)

7 1,308 12 19 33 11 14 4 176 1,584

(114) (114)

月 火災 救急 救助
その他
災害

いたずら間違い 問合せ 誤報 虚報 転送
その他
（訓練）

合　計

9 1,332 12 33 1 32 19 6 6 172 1,622

(87) (87)

18 1,344 24 41 55 11 10 1 190 1,694

(97) (97)

7 1,308 12 19 33 11 14 4 176 1,584

(114) (114)

34 3,984 48 93 1 120 41 30 11 538 4,900

(298) (298)

合　計

月別119番等受信状況

既往3ヶ年間119番等受信状況

1月

月 火災 救急 救助
その他
災害

いたずら間違い 問合せ 誤報 虚報 転送

2月

3月

4月

5月

6月

7月

8月

9月

10月

11月

合　計

12月

合　計

R5年

R6年

R4年
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